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Direction
Victoria Hall — Bus Station

67 stops

Open route schedule

Victoria Hall

Bath College

Maple Drive

Westfield Chapel

Butchers Close

Westfield School

Charlton Park

Norton Hill School

The Hollies

Somervale School

Paulton Road

Pinewood Road

Orchard Avenue

Hayes Park Road

Thicket Mead Rbt

Phillis Hill Bottom

Paulton Hospital

Winterfield Close

Alexandra Park

Church Lane

Paper Lane

Route schedule
Victoria Hall — Bus Station

Monday 06:27-20:09

Tuesday 06:27-20:09

Wednesday 06:27-20:09

Thursday 06:27-20:09

Friday 06:27-20:09

Saturday 07:41-19:59

Sunday 08:20-19:05

Route info

Direction: Victoria Hall

Stops: 67

Trip Duration: 1 hour 18 min
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Claremont Gardens

Highbury Road

Rosewell

Church Farm

Methodist Church

New Road

Hayeswood Road

Priors Hill

Recreation Ground

Bloomfield Park Road

Sleight View

Tilley Farm

Butchers Arms

The New Inn

Marksbury Church

Stanton Prior Turn

Two Headed Man

Burnett Village

Uplands

Courtenay Road

Sunnymead

Torridge Road

Lambourn Road

Chandag Road

Wellsway

Memorial Park

Ashton Way

Keynsham Church

Rugby Club



Keynsham Cemetery

Hicks Gate

Brislington House

Emery Road

Flowers Hill

Brislington Square

Eagle Road

Tramway Road

Arnos Court

Arnos Court

Paintworks

Totterdown Bridge

Temple Meads Stn

Temple Way

Bristol Bridge

Wine Street

Bus Station



Direction
Bus Station — Ashton Way

20 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Wine Street

Bristol Bridge

Victoria Street

Temple Meads Stn

Totterdown Bridge

Paintworks

Arnos Court

Tramway Road

Eagle Road

Brislington Square

Flowers Hill

Emery Road

Brislington House

Hicks Gate

Keynsham Cemetery

Rugby Club

Keynsham Church

Post Office

Ashton Way

Route schedule
Bus Station — Ashton Way

Monday 05:01-17:50

Tuesday 05:01-17:50

Wednesday 05:01-17:50

Thursday 05:01-17:50

Friday 05:01-17:50

Saturday 05:50-17:50

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-522-3937265199-3554419198


Direction
Bus Station — Victoria Hall

68 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Wine Street

Bristol Bridge

Victoria Street

Temple Meads Stn

Totterdown Bridge

Paintworks

Arnos Court

Tramway Road

Eagle Road

Brislington Square

Flowers Hill

Emery Road

Brislington House

Hicks Gate

Keynsham Cemetery

Rugby Club

Keynsham Church

Post Office

Memorial Park

The Talbot

Chandag Road

Wellsway School

Lambourn Road

Torridge Road

Route schedule
Bus Station — Victoria Hall

Monday 05:25-18:30

Tuesday 05:25-18:30

Wednesday 05:25-18:30

Thursday 05:25-18:30

Friday 05:25-18:30

Saturday 05:35-18:30

Sunday 06:35-18:25

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 68

Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-522-3937265199-3554419198


Hurn Lane - West

Sunnymead

Courtenay Road

Uplands

Burnett Village

Two Headed Man

Stanton Prior Turn

Marksbury Church

The New Inn

Butchers Arms

Tilley Farm

Timsbury Road Post Box

Sleight View

Bloomfield Park Road

Recreation Ground

Priors Hill

Hayeswood Road

New Road

The Star Inn

Church Farm

Rosewell

Highbury Road

Claremont Gardens

Paper Lane

War Memorial

Alexandra Park

Alpine Road

Paulton Hospital



Phillis Hill Bottom

Thicket Mead Rbt

Hayes Park Road

Orchard Avenue

Pinewood Road

Paulton Road

Somervale School

The Hollies

Norton Hill School

Charlton Park

Westfield School

Westfield Chapel

Maple Drive

Bath College

Victoria Hall

522 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Paulton

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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